5.229 Twenty-ninth Representative District.

The Twenty-ninth Representative District shall consist of the following territory:

COUNTY
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PREC
B124
B132
B133
B134
B149
B151
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
B153
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B153
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B153
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B155
B155
B155
B155
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B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
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NAME

PRECINCT 124 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 132 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 133 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 134 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 149 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 151 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 153 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 154 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 155 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 156 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 157 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 158 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 159 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 160 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT

TRACT BLK

011604 1046
011604 1047
011604 1048
011604 1050
011604 1051
011604 1052
011604 1056
011604 1057
011604 1058
011604 1059
011604 1061
011604 1062
011604 1063
011604 1064
011604 1065
011604 1089

011109 1005
011109 1006
011109 1008
011109 1021
011109 1022
011109 2002
011109 2004
011109 2005
011109 2006
011109 2007
011109 2008
011109 2009
011109 2010
011109 2011
011110 2017
011110 3015
011110 3016

011603 2008
011603 2013
011603 2014
011603 2015
011603 2016
011603 2020
011603 2022
011603 2024

SECT



JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B161
B162
B163
B166
B167
B168
B169
B170
B172
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B173
B175
B177
D137
D137
D137
D137
D137
D137
D137
D143
D143
D143
D143

PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 161 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 162 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 163 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 166 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 167 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 168 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 169 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 170 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 172 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 173 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 175 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 177 29 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 137 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT
PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT

011603
011603
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011603
011603
011603
011603
011603
011603
011603
011603
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011110
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011110
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011110
011110

2025
2026
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3008
3020
3025
3026
3027
3028
3037
3038

1000
1001
1003
1004
1005
1021
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1030
1031
1032
1033
2010
2011
2022
2023
2024
2029
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1014
1024
1025
1026
1027
1029
1008
1015
1016
1017

0303

0202



JEFFERSON D143 PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT 011110 1018

JEFFERSON D143 PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT 011110 1028
JEFFERSON D143 PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT 011110 3000
JEFFERSON D143 PRECINCT 143 31 DISTRICT 011110 3001
JEFFERSON F143 PRECINCT 143 33 DISTRICT
JEFFERSON Q119 PRECINCT 119 46 DISTRICT 011708 2009
JEFFERSON Q130 PRECINCT 130 46 DISTRICT

Effective: August 23, 2013

History: Repealed and reenacted 2013 (1st Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 67,
effective August 23, 2013. -- Repealed and reenacted 2002 Ky. Acts ch. 1,
sec. 29, effective January 31, 2002. -- Repealed and reenacted 1996 Ky. Acts
ch. 1, sec. 29, effective January 11, 1996. -- Amended 1992 Ky. Acts ch. 369,
sec. 1. -- Created 1991 (2d Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 5, sec. 29, effective
January 8, 1992.



